
Pos 

Over50 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Tutti 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

7 

44 

59 

31 

1 

21 

14 

11 

104 

111 

34 

3 

88 

134 

64 

8 

18 

114 

5 

Name 

Miljan TAPAJNER 

Emil KOTVICA 

Miran KOVAČ 

Rafael ZALER 

Daniel MIANI 

Luca MARI 

Alessio PIUNA 

Stefano PITTIS 

Tommaso FERRARO 

Sebastiano MANUELI 

Alberto MARINO 

Christopher SARACINO 

Giovanni IZZO 

Nicola PAVAN 

Fabio TRAMONTIN 

Luca CHIOFALO 

Alain PIANI 

Federico ORSI 

Zaccaria GALLO 

Laps 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

4 

Total Tm 

8:08.129 

8:21.423 

8:31.848 

8:50.026 

8:54.463 

8:55.280 

8:58.215 

9:20.374 

9:20.533 

9:24.019 

9:37.131 

9:37.460 

9:38.705 

9:42.322 

9:42.386 

9:51.035 

9:52.157 

8:15.607 

34.671 

Diff 

13.294 

23.719 

41.897 

0.817 

3.752 

25.911 

26.070 

29.556 

42.668 

42.997 

44.242 

47.859 

47.923 

56.572 

57.694 

1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

13.294 

10.425 

18.178 

0.817 

2.935 

22.159 

0.159 

3.486 

13.112 

0.329 

1.245 

3.617 

0.064 

8.649 

1.122 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:36.025 

1:38.893 

1:39.021 

1:43.925 

1:38.682 

1:38.801 

1:39.198 

1:43.874 

1:42.886 

1:44.622 

1:45.597 

1:45.943 

1:46.772 

1:45.356 

1:46.403 

1:50.550 

1:47.543 

1:52.668 

Motorcycle 

BMW 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

GSX R 600 

CBR 600 

Suzuki GSX 1000 

BMW S1000RR 

CBR 1000 

Ducati Panigalo 

Kawasaki ZX10R 

GSXR 1000 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

GSX-R 750 

Kawasaki ZX6R 

CBR 600RR 

CBR 600RR 

Triumph Daytona 6750 

Suzuki GSXR 750 

CBR 600RR 

CBR 1000RR 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
13.294 

Avg. Speed 
153,697 

Best Lap Tm 
1:36.025 

Best Speed 
156,259 

Best Lap by 
7 - Miljan TAPAJNER 

Printed: 18.10.2015. 13:40:29 
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8th KING OF GROBNIK 2015. 
18.10.2015. 

Race - 1000 + Over 50 + TuttiPista 

Race (5 Laps) started at 13:27:04 

GROBNIK 4,168 km 

18.10.2015. 13:10 


